
2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

5 2

JORNADA 2

LUIS 
ULATE

LUIS PEREZ
KEVIN MARTINEZ
ARMANDO GONZALEZ

2
1
1

BAYRON DOMINGUEZ
AUTOGOL

1
1



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

3 1

JORNADA 2

SADAY
MARTINEZ

DANIEL FRANCO
GIOVANNI LOPEZ
ISAAC ROBLES

1
1
1

VICTOR GUERRA1



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

4 2

JORNADA 2

SADAY
MARTINEZ

JESUS PADILLA
RICARDO ALVEAR
ALAN JAUREGUI

2
1
1

MIGUEL VALVERDE
CARLOS CHACON

1
1



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

3 1

JORNADA 2

LUIS
ULATE

ANDRY LUEVANO
LEONEL ORTIZ
DANIEL MERAZ

1
1
1

ANDRES HEREDIA1

JAVIER REYES
ALAN MENDOZA



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2 6

JORNADA 2

ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ

JOEL BALBUENA
LEIVER VELAZQUEZ

1
1

JESUS VILLA
HUGO CRUZ
ARMANDO SALAS
MIGUEL LOYA
INOCENTE MENDOZA

2
1
1
1
1



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

9 1

JORNADA 2

ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ

OSCAR CASILLAS
CRISTOPHER OROZCO
IRVING BANDA
CARLOS CHAVEZ
ERICK REYES
BRYAN SAUSAMEDA

2
2
2
1
1
1

JESUS PAYAN1



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

1 4

JORNADA 2

ADRIAN
ALAMIRANO

BRAYAN RAMIREZ1 ANTONIO ESPINO
CESAR MENDOZA
DIEGO PEREA
VICTOR FLORES

1
1
1
1



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

4 1

JORNADA 2

ADRIAN
ALAMIRANO

ADRIAN VAZQUEZ
ANGEL DUARTE
GERARDO ZUBIATE
FERNANDO MUÑOZ

1
1
1
1

DIEGO ANDUJO1



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

3 2

JORNADA 2

ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ

BRAYAN CEBALLOS3 CARLOS REGALADO
ESTEBAN ESPINOZA

1
1



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

8 0

JORNADA 2

ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ

MANUEL VILLALOOOBOS
SERGIO SERRANO
AXEL BELTRAN

4
3
1



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

3 4

JORNADA 2

ADRIAN
ALTAMIRANO

ISRAEL PALLARES
URIEL GONZALEZ
JULIAN RUIZ
ALDAIR CEPEDA

1
1
1
1

MARVIN MIRANDA
JOSE CHACON

2
1



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

1 2

JORNADA 2

ADRIAN
ALTAMIRANO

RAUL BALDERRAMA
IVAN MORA

1
1

KEVIN CARRASCO1

INTERCERAMIC



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

4 4

JORNADA 2

ALEJANDRO
MONTES

IVAN GUZMAN
MAURICIO VILLA
AARON RAMOS
KELEV AYALA

1
1
1
1

ALAN MORENO
RUBEN RODRIGUEZ

3
1

GB



2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

2024
 CHIHUAHUA  GOLDEN

LEAGUE

4 3

JORNADA 2

ALEJANDRO
MONTES

DANIEL CRUZ
MISAEL MARES

3
1

BRYAN CHAPA
OMAR RUIZ
MIGUEL PEREZ

1
1
1


